W
ater Service G
rade
WPS Capsule Filters
Symmetric Polyethersulfone (PES) Membrane
Excellent flow rates with high efficiency retention
High quality filtration of purified waters for multiple
industries

help you cost effectively satisfy all your filtration requirements
from a single source.
Ordering Information
Capsule order number example: Water Service Grade Symmetric PES Membrane, 0.22 Micron Rating, Non-Sterile, 10” Length, Sanitary
Inlet, Sanitary Outlet = CPWPS-20N0001FF.
000WPS
Micron Rating
-03 - .03	 -10 - .10
-20 - .22	 -40 - .45
Length
A - 2”
B - 5”
1 - 10”
2 - 20”
3 - 30”
CP
Inlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
Outlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
N
N - Non-Sterile
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Hose Barb Diameter Ranges*